503317998 05/21/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3364617

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT	05/14/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUNTSMAN ADVANCED MATERIALS AMERICAS LLC	
Street Address:	10003 WOODLOCH FOREST DR	
City:	THE WOODLANDS	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77380	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6077886

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (281)719-4045

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 281-719-4870

Email: USPatents@Huntsman.com

Correspondent Name: HUNTSMAN INTERNATIONAL LLC Address Line 1: 10003 WOODLOCH FOREST DR

Address Line 2: LEGAL DEPT

Address Line 4: THE WOODLANDS, TEXAS 77380

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	821086
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARTHA VICTORY
SIGNATURE:	/Martha Victory/
DATE SIGNED:	05/21/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=6077886_Release_Security_Interest#page1.tif

PATENT 503317998 REEL: 035749 FRAME: 0608

JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Administrative Agent, hereby terminates its security interest in United States Patent 6,077,886 entitled "Curable Resin Composition" as recorded on REEL 025855 FRAME 0192 and on REEL 026515 FRAME 0735 in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

Name: Peter Predun

Title: Executive Director

PATENT REEL: 035749 FRAME: 0609

RECORDED: 05/21/2015